
2018 HARTWELL MCC SENIORS MEETING
BROADFORD : 15 - 16 September 2018

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Modern 701 & Over
RACE 1

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 15/09/18 Started at: 14:44:04
Event: R07 Laps: 4

Weather: Scattered Clouds Starters: 19
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:52

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 12 Steve TOZER MO7 1000 Honda CBR 2014 4 4:06.041 1:00.373 4
2 19 Richard HEWSON / Acclaim Accident 

Repairs
MO7 1000 Yamaha R1 2015 4 4:08.748 2.707 1:00.438 4

3 43 Wayne KULMER MO7 1000 Honda CBR 2010 4 4:10.630 4.589 1:01.646 3
4 08 Craig BREWSTER / 4M Motorsport MO7 1000 Honda CBR 2015 4 4:16.773 10.732 1:02.418 2
5 333 Jayson PORTER / JC's Motorcycle 

Shop
MO7 1199 Ducati 1199 2012 4 4:17.664 11.623 1:03.199 4

6 33 Allen MCGUIRE / AMAC MO7 1000 BMW S1000 2015 4 4:17.786 11.745 1:01.769 4
7 33a Garry GAPES MO7 1000 Yamaha R1 2004 4 4:19.023 12.982 1:02.281 4
8 16 John RICKARD MO7 750 Yamaha YZF 1993 4 4:23.593 17.552 1:04.634 4
9 51 Michael SMITH MO7 1000 Honda CBR 2014 4 4:24.478 18.437 1:03.536 4

10 43a Christopher CLARK MO7 750 Suzuki GSXR 2008 4 4:25.448 19.407 1:04.513 4
11 40 Simon COOK MO7 750 Suzuki GSXR 2015 4 4:29.927 23.886 1:04.335 4
12 92 David RIGG MO7 750 Yamaha YZF 1994 4 4:32.222 26.181 1:06.566 4
13 80 Graeme KEEN MO7 1000 Honda CBR RR 2008 4 4:34.278 28.237 1:06.850 4
14 74 Martin BALL MO7 1000 Suzuki GSXR 2006 4 4:35.922 29.881 1:06.697 2
15 57 Colin 'CILLA' SARRE / Humpty 

Dumpty Racing Company
MO7 1000 Honda SP1 2000 4 4:38.513 32.472 1:07.301 4

16 89a Graham O'NEILL MO7 750 Suzuki GSXR 1998 4 4:47.758 41.717 1:10.096 4
17 13 Mark BOAG MO7 1100 Moto Guzzi  Sport 1997 4 4:50.312 44.271 1:10.593 3
18 92a Tony MARTIN MO7 750 Suzuki GSXR 1996 4 5:50.311 1:44.270 1:16.251 3

DNF 367 David GLOVER MO7 1000 Suzuki GSXR 2005 0 4 Laps

Fastest Lap was 1:00.373 by Steve TOZER

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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LAP TIMES

Date: 15/09/18 Started at: 14:44:04
Event: R07 Laps: 4

Weather: Scattered Clouds Starters: 19
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:52

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
08 Craig BREWSTER 1:08.858 1:02.418 1:02.495 1:03.002
12 Steve TOZER 1:04.498 1:00.710 1:00.460 1:00.373
13 Mark BOAG 1:17.193 1:11.889 1:10.593 1:10.637
16 John RICKARD 1:08.955 1:04.721 1:05.283 1:04.634
19 Richard HEWSON 1:05.929 1:01.639 1:00.742 1:00.438
33 Allen MCGUIRE 1:09.909 1:03.714 1:02.394 1:01.769

33a Garry GAPES 1:09.674 1:03.940 1:03.128 1:02.281
40 Simon COOK 1:13.954 1:06.473 1:05.165 1:04.335
43 Wayne KULMER 1:05.547 1:01.737 1:01.646 1:01.700
43a Christopher CLARK 1:10.978 1:05.310 1:04.647 1:04.513
51 Michael SMITH 1:11.602 1:04.879 1:04.461 1:03.536
57 Colin 'CILLA' SARRE 1:15.241 1:08.393 1:07.578 1:07.301
74 Martin BALL 1:13.581 1:06.697 1:07.733 1:07.911
80 Graeme KEEN 1:12.671 1:07.008 1:07.749 1:06.850

89a Graham O'NEILL 1:17.182 1:10.242 1:10.238 1:10.096
92 David RIGG 1:11.853 1:06.837 1:06.966 1:06.566

92a Tony MARTIN 1:24.004 1:19.204 1:16.251 1:50.852
333 Jayson PORTER 1:07.691 1:03.481 1:03.293 1:03.199

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 15/09/18 Started at: 14:44:04
Event: R07 Laps: 4

Weather: Scattered Clouds Starters: 19
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:52

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 12 Steve TOZER 1000 Honda CBR 2014 1:04.498 1
2 1 12 Steve TOZER 1000 Honda CBR 2014 1:00.710 2
3 1 12 Steve TOZER 1000 Honda CBR 2014 1:00.460 3
4 1 12 Steve TOZER 1000 Honda CBR 2014 1:00.373 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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LAP SHEET

Date: 15/09/18 Started at: 14:44:04
Event: R07 Laps: 4

Weather: Scattered Clouds Starters: 19
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:52

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
13 1:11.889 23.874 57 1:07.301 32.472

Lap 1 92a 1:19.204 38.000 89a 1:10.096 41.717
12 1:04.498 13 1:10.637 44.271
43 1:05.547 1.049 Lap 3 92a 1:50.852 1:44.270
19 1:05.929 1.431 12 1:00.460

333 1:07.691 3.193 19 1:00.742 2.642
08 1:08.858 4.360 43 1:01.646 3.262
16 1:08.955 4.457 08 1:02.495 8.103

33a 1:09.674 5.176 333 1:03.293 8.797
33 1:09.909 5.411 33 1:02.394 10.349

43a 1:10.978 6.480 33a 1:03.128 11.074
51 1:11.602 7.104 16 1:05.283 13.291
92 1:11.853 7.355 43a 1:04.647 15.267
80 1:12.671 8.173 51 1:04.461 15.274
74 1:13.581 9.083 40 1:05.165 19.924
40 1:13.954 9.456 92 1:06.966 19.988
57 1:15.241 10.743 80 1:07.749 21.760

89a 1:17.182 12.684 74 1:07.733 22.343
13 1:17.193 12.695 57 1:07.578 25.544

92a 1:24.004 19.506 89a 1:10.238 31.994
13 1:10.593 34.007

Lap 2 92a 1:16.251 53.791
12 1:00.710
43 1:01.737 2.076 Lap 4
19 1:01.639 2.360 12 1:00.373

333 1:03.481 5.964 19 1:00.438 2.707
08 1:02.418 6.068 43 1:01.700 4.589

33a 1:03.940 8.406 08 1:03.002 10.732
33 1:03.714 8.415 333 1:03.199 11.623
16 1:04.721 8.468 33 1:01.769 11.745

43a 1:05.310 11.080 33a 1:02.281 12.982
51 1:04.879 11.273 16 1:04.634 17.552
92 1:06.837 13.482 51 1:03.536 18.437
80 1:07.008 14.471 43a 1:04.513 19.407
74 1:06.697 15.070 40 1:04.335 23.886
40 1:06.473 15.219 92 1:06.566 26.181
57 1:08.393 18.426 80 1:06.850 28.237

89a 1:10.242 22.216 74 1:07.911 29.881

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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LAP CHART

Date: 15/09/18 Started at: 14:44:04
Event: R07 Laps: 4

Weather: Scattered Clouds Starters: 19
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:52

Grid 1 2 3 4
 39 12 12 12 12

19 43 43 19 19
16 19 19 43 43
43 333 333 08 08
40 08 08 333 333
12 16 33a 33 33

333 33a 33 33a 33a
51 33 16 16 16

43a 43a 43a 43a 51
08 51 51 51 43a
33 92 92 40 40
80 80 80 92 92

33a 74 74 80 80
74 40 40 74 74

89a 57 57 57 57
117 89a 89a 89a 89a

13 13 13 13
92a 92a 92a 92a

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


